

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construct Road from					
PMGSY Mahtha Gharan Chaudhary					
to Laxminiya Seema Tak					
under PMGSY (G.M)					
Agency:- Abhishek Kumar, A- Belg-					
Kothi, P.S- Khajauli Inaung					
Dist- Madhubani					
Agreement No- 34 SBD/2019-20					
Agreement value Rs 100,80,585.00					
Date of Commence - 27.01.2020					
Date of Completion:- 26.01.2021					
Rate: 0.11% below					
Date of Measurement:- 27.02.20, 18.03.20					
<u>C/D WORK</u>					
<u>1000mm H.P.C</u>					
E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do—do complete job					
2x 6.450x 1.400x 1.500					27.090m ³
1x 4.85x 1.53x 0.700					5.194m ³
					32.284m ³
32.284m ³ x 0.2 Nos					64.568m ³
Pro P.C.C M15 in foundation					
—do—do—do complete job					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost
Bill on Bill 11

50

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Post fixing, working R.M.B. pillar					
— do — do all complete job					
P-35	10 Nos	24	91.85	1.85	24919.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
— do — do all complete job					
P-35	0.45 Hec	494	96.70	1/100	22274.00
3/3 Draining dry of existing structure					
B/W do — do all complete job					
P-41	24.45 m ²	228.72	1/100		5661.00
4/4 Draining dry of existing structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-41	4.50 m ²	398.10	1/100		1791.00
5/5 Excavation for Roadway (Box cutting)					
— do — do all complete job					
P-36	43.80 m ²	74.10	1/100		3246.00
6/6 Construct Embankment with deposit					
Sub 1 do — do all complete job					
P-41	43.80 m ²	29.52	1/100		1293.00
7/7 Construct Embankment with local					
1000 m — do — do all complete job					
P-47+49	496.11 m ²	175.11	1/100		86874.00
				C.O R	1,45,558.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				R.P.R 1	1,45,558.00
8/8 Cont'd. Embankment with land.					
10000 - do - do - all complete job					
P-42 to 49	1984.44 m ²		139.90	/m ²	2,79,623.00
9/9 Cont'd. Sub-grade & shoulder					
— do - do - all complete job					
P-42 to 49	1187.93 m ²		126.75	/m ²	2,09,967.00
10/10 Cont'd. G.S. Bgn-t with s/m & d/s in					
B.T - do - do - all complete job					
P-36,	739.80 m ²				
P-42	8.21 m ²				
	748.01 m ² Limited				
	747.96 m ²		2952.84	/m ²	22,08,606.00
11/11 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M. Cor. 2 in					
B.T - do - do - all complete job					
P-36,	275.62 m ²				
P-42,	3.128 m ²				
	278.754 m ² Limited				
	278.67 m ²		3665.85	/m ²	10,21,562.00
12/12 Pro. and applying Primer Coat					
with RS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-42 to 43	3715.54 m ²		41.80	/m ²	1,55,310.00
13/13 Pro & applying Tack coat with RS-1					
— do - do - all complete job					
P-43	3715.54 m ²		14.17	/m ²	52,649.00

Continuation 30 R 40, 71,275.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.R 40	71,275.00
14/14 Pao, laying & rolling 20 mm thick					
M.S. Scaffolding - do. do. all comp.					
late job					
P-43	3915.54 m ²	@ 203.13	/ m ²	7	59,738.00
15/15 Const. of G.S.B road with s/m 9 d/s m					
puce - do. do. - all complete job					
P-43 & 44	1.20 m ³				
P-36	31.92 m ³				
	33.12 m ³	limited			
	32.15 m ³	@ 2952.84	/ m ³	16	94934.00
16/16 Pao, laying & spreading WBM Gr-3 m					
puce - do. do. - all complete job					
P-37	85.50 m ³				
P-44	0.90 m ³				
	86.40 m ³	limited			
	84.36 m ³	@ 3665.85	/ m ³	3	16,383.00
17/17 Const. of un-reinforced PCIM 30					
- do. do. - all complete job					
P-37	182.40 m ³				
P-44	1.92 m ³				
	184.32 m ³	limited			
	184.22 m ³	@ 2416.16	/ m ³	13	66,205.00
18/18 Pao laying 100 B/E/rolling both					
side - do. do. - all complete job					
P-43 & 44	296.00 m ²	@ 472.48	/ m ²	1	43,634.00
	304.00 m ²				
					67,47,369.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R 67	47,369.00
19/19 Pro & supply RCC N/A 800mm					
HP - do - do all complete job					
P-46	30.00m	@	565.72/m	1	16972.00
29/20 Pro & supply RCC M15 grad/K.M post					
— do — do all complete job					
P-44,	03 Nos	limited	02 Nos		
	@	2371.26 each	1		4743.00
21/21 Pro & supply RCC M15 grad/200m					
post - do - do all complete job					
P-44,	05 Nos	@	629.16 each	1	3146.00
22/22 Pro & supply cast concrete Mandrel					
820 - do - do all complete job					
A/22	600mm	equilateral triangle			
P-44 -	10 Nos	@	3275.36 each	1	32754.00
B/23	600x450mm	rectangular			
P-44,	06 Nos	@	4286.96 each	1	25722.00
23/24 Pro & supply of hot applied Road					
Marking - do - do all complete job					
P-45	196.20m	@	735.40/m	1	44,285.00
24/25 Pro, & supply of hot applied Road					
Marking - do - do all complete job					
P-45	60.80m	@	820.58/m	1	49891.00
					70,24,882.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.B	70.	24,882.00
25/26 Paving mmb & Cognition					
bagged - do - do - all complete job					
p- 37,	02 Nov				
p- 45,	03 Nov				
	05 Nov	107	34.01	each - R	53,670.00
26/27 E/W excavation in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
p- 37,	59.60 m ²	each	260.59/m ³	R	15531.00
27/28 Paving in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
p- 37,	9.18 m ²	each	5862.54/m ³	R	53818.00
28/29 Paving in substructure					
- do - do - all complete job					
p- 37,	61.58 m ²	each	6726.38/m ³	R	4,14,210.00
p- 46	5.404 m ² limit	67.48 m ³		R	4,53,896.00
29/30 Paving RCC NP3 1000mm H pipe					
- do - do - all complete job					
p- 37,	15.00 m ²	each	3634.94/m ³	R	54524.00
30/31 Paving two coats on parapet					
- do - do - all complete job					
p- 46,	41.28 m ²	each	95.64/m ³	R	3948.00
31/32 E/W excavations in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
p- 38,	74.32 m ²	each	260.59/m ³	R	19367.00
Continuation					R 76,79,636.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.A	76,	79,636.00
32/33 Sand filling in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38,	0.95 m ³	@	449.06 / m ³	fr	422.00
33/34 Pro pcc M15 in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38,	10.79 m ³	@	5862.54 / m ³	fr	63,252.00
34/35 Pro pcc M15 in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38,	42.246 m ³	@	5862.54 / m ³	fr	2,76,806.00
35/36 Pro pcc M15 in sub-structure					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38,	22.686 m ³	@	6346.43 / m ³	fr	1,43,925.00
36/37 Pro pcc/RCC M20 in sub-structure					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38,	2.832 m ³				
P-46,	1.632 m ³				
	4.464 m ³	@	6726.38 / m ³	fr	30,027.00
37/38 Pro RCC M25 in deck Slab.					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38	3.686 m ³	@	7773.93 / m ³	fr	28,655.00
38/39 S.F.P HX D bar in reinforcement					
—do—do all complete job					
P-38,	0.49044 m ³	@	54436.95 / m ³	fr	26,698.00
Continuation					fr 82,49,481.00

Continuation